
No. Full Name (as NRIC) Email Address Mobile No. IEM Member No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

REGISTRATION FORM

Email: iemsarawak@gmail.com
CC : nik.iemsarawak@gmail.com
      : annie.iemsarawak@gmail.com
      : syafiqah.iemsarawak@gmail.com

Organizat ion:

Ps: Leave blank at IEM Member No. part if you are not IEM Member.

Account Name: The Institution of Engineers Malaysia
Bank: Standard Chartered Bank Malaysia
Account No.: 420156518528

IEM OUTCOME BASED PROFESSIONAL
INTERVIEW

Member: RM100 
Non Member: RM150



No. Full Name (as NRIC) Email Address Mobile No. IEM Member No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

REGISTRATION FORM

Email: iemsarawak@gmail.com
CC : nik.iemsarawak@gmail.com
      : annie.iemsarawak@gmail.com
      : syafiqah.iemsarawak@gmail.com

Organizat ion:

Ps: Leave blank at IEM Member No. part if you are not IEM Member.

Account Name: The Institution of Engineers Malaysia
Bank: Standard Chartered Bank Malaysia
Account No.: 420156518528

IEM INTRODUCTION TO PROFESSIONAL
INTERVIEW

Member: RM50
Non Member: RM100


